Well #: 2-10

[ Lease : Schendel e
r 6wnar: Bobcat Oilfield Se R Locatlon: SE,NE,NW, 524, T16, 5.R.21
OPR #: 3895 (. "1 Dale Jackson Production Co. County: Miami
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRDOUCTIQY CO. Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 | #5865 .
OPR #: 4339 ‘ [\ Cell # 620-363-2683 | FEL: 3228 o
o r——y Office # 913-795-2991 APIR: 1_?-111-18790-0000
20T, 6IN__ | 5SACKS B3/ Started: 7/15/10
Longstring | Cemented: | Hole Siza: Completed: 7/20/10
713'27/8 |90 5 5/8 SN: Packer: TD: 697 J '
8 RD NONE None
Plugged: Bottom Plug:
Well Log

TKN | BYM Formation TXN | BTM Formation

Depth Depth
2 2 Top soll 4 682 Oii sand (shaley ) (falr bieed)
6 3 Clay 1 643 Lime
14 22 Lime 1/2 | 683.5 Sandy shale {fractured){water)
6 28 Black shale 15 | 685 Qil sand {¢air shaley){falr bleed)
17 45 Lime 15 | 686.5 Shale(limey)
7 52 Sand (dry) ) 630.5 Oli sand(very shaley)(fair bleed0
19 71 Lime h{*] 722 shale
6 77 Shale
2 79 Red bed
3 82 Shale
8 S0 Sand (dry)
6 96 Shale
21 117 time
28 145 Sandy shale
59 204 Shate
21 225 Lime
6 231 Sandy shale
10 | 241 Sand (dry)
13 254 Shale
8 262 Lime
19 281 Shale
14 295 Sand (dry)
7 302 Lime
22 324 Shale
23 347 Lime
10 357 Shale
23 380 Ume
4 384 Black shale
14 398 lime
22 420 Shale
2 422 Sand {dry)
13 435 Sandy shale
67 502 Shale
3 505 Sandy shale (il show)
58 364 Shaie
15 579 Lime
20 599 Shale

606 Lime
2 608 Ol sand {shaley){fsir bleed)
15 623 Shale

627 lime
3 633 Black shale
23 656 Lime
12 668 Shale
2 870 Lime

678 Shale
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